Men 4/5 Open

Place
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22IAGE RAGES
2019

Bib
588
580
558
557
559
571
574
556
570
581
561
587
590
573
576
575
569
551
568
589
585
584
564
555
566
577
554
565
552
579
562
583
567
563
553
586
591
582

Time

14:32.28
14:54.57
15:01.63
15:07.53
15:08.89
15:16.41
15:22.72
15:23.47
15:24.86
15:25.45
15:26.92
15:32.23
15:44.13
15:45.60
15:45.66
15:59.07
15:59.45
16:00.10
16:03.78
16:05.46
16:06.88
16:07.58
16:08.79
16:12.08
16:12.77
16:12.83
16:24.82
16:25.08
16:32.81
16:46.04
16:50.70
16:53.37
17:01.20
17:15.48
17:21.44
17:27.52
17:40.82
17:43.72

Back
00:00
00:22
00:29
00:35
00:36
00:44
00:50
00:51
00:52
00:53
00:54
01:00
01:12
01:13
01:13
01:27
01:27
01:28
01:31
01:33
01:34
01:35
01:36
01:40
01:40
01:40
01:52
01:53
02:00
02:14
02:18
02:21
02:29
02:43
02:49
02:55
03:08
03:11

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - August 30, 2019

5.7 miles

First Name
Austin
David
Robert
Jason
Jacob
Andrei
Kaj
Owen
Jeremy
Tor
Guillaume
Jarvis
Joshua
Jake
Jack
Eric
Douglas
Eric
Carlos
Colby
Scott
Gabiriel
Lance
Jason
Dmitro
Maxon
Mark
Dan
Mitchell
Sean
Cooper
Mark
Bradley
Pearse
Alexander
lan
Peter
Edward

23.52 mph

Last Name
Hevey
Shulman
Ballenthin
Smith
Steinfeld
Sdrula
Johnson
Scott
Stroming
Dworshak
Leclerc
Lee
Boguslofski
Haines
Gazard
Moon
Coker
Melillo
Petricioli
Jenkins
Lawrence
Acajabon
Galletti

Fraude

Martynowych

Quas
Castrovinci
Esler
Napolitano
Matkovic
Donovan
Poirier
Gordon
Martin
Weberg
Atwood
Putka
O'Leary

CV)elncIty- sults

ALMOST WORLD FAMOUS
VERMoONT

40 starters

Team

SVC/Bikeworks

Unattached

545Velo

Toronto Hustle

New England Development p/b cadence weal
Verrazano Team Racing

Cyclepath Oakville Race Team

CCB Racing

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
1K2GO Sports

CCB Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

Project Echelon Racing

Millersburg Velo Club p/b Holmes Cycling
Century Development Foundation
Millersburg Velo Club p/b Holmes Cycling
1K2GO Sports

Unattached

CRCA/NYCC Racing

Puppers Unleashed p/b Good Boye Racing
Team Placid Planet

Millersburg Velo Club p/b Holmes Cycling
545Velo

Urban South Racing/ Semi-Tough Cycling C
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

1K2GO Sports

Minutemen Road Club

Western New York Bike Racing Club
Team Patch.Com

QCW P/B Cadence Cycling

Loomis Chaffee School

545 Velo

Unattached

CCB Racing

Unattached

Antietam Velo Club

Roy's Sheepshead Cycle

Unattached

8/30/2019 9:01 PM
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39 560 17:54.68 03:22
40 572 19:19.83 04:47

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - August 30, 2019

ALMOST WORLD FAMOUS

VERMoRT

Claudio Marquez Unattached

Yuhiji Kuronuma Ottawa Bicycle Club

8/30/2019 9:01 PM
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